
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Request 
 
Please provide the organizational structure charts (including names, jobs tile and contact details and email 
address) for schools within the local authority 
 
Please include all SEN schools, Pupil referral units, and alternate provisions. 
 
I require information for Head Teachers, Deputy Heads, SENDCo, Business managers, and anyone who 
looks after cover / supply within the school. 
  

Response 
 
We do not hold organisational structure information for individual schools centrally in the Local Authority. 
This information would need to be obtained from each individual school/setting. 
 
All school details including the Head teacher name can be found at the following link. The details of 
personnel other than the Head teacher (which is published on the below link), would need to obtained from 
the school. 
 
Search results for '' - GOV.UK (get-information-schools.service.gov.uk) 
 
Email addresses for schools as attached. 

 
  

https://www.get-information-schools.service.gov.uk/Establishments/Search?tok=0qesIuGt


 

PRIMARY SCHOOLS 

1000 Hindley SureStart  Nursery <enquiries@hindleysurestart.co.uk> 

 1003 Wigan Douglas Valley Nursery* <enquiries@admin.douglasvalley.wigan.sch.uk> 

 2000 Wigan Beech Hill J & I* <enquiries@admin.beechill.wigan.sch.uk> 

 2006 Wigan St. Mark's CE J & I <enquiries@admin.saintmarks.wigan.sch.uk> 

 2007 Wigan Woodfield J & I <enquiries@admin.woodfield.wigan.sch.uk> 

 2009 Wigan Marsh Green J & I* <enquiries@admin.marshgreen.wigan.sch.uk> 

 2010 Wigan Worsley Mesnes J & I <enquiries@admin.worsleymesnes.wigan.sch.uk> 

 2011 Holy Family Catholic Academy, Platt Bridge <enquiries@admin.inceholyfamily.wigan.sch.uk> 

 2013 Wigan Mab's Cross J & I <enquiries@admin.mabscross.wigan.sch.uk> 

 2015 Wigan Marus Bridge J & I <enquiries@admin.marusbridge.wigan.sch.uk> 

 2017 Wigan Winstanley J & I* <enquiries@admin.winstanley.wigan.sch.uk> 

 2023 Orrell Holgate J & I <enquiries@admin.holgate.wigan.sch.uk> 

 2026 Orrell Newfold J & I* <enquiries@admin.newfold.wigan.sch.uk> 

 2032 Hindley Green J & I* <enquiries@admin.hindleygreen.wigan.sch.uk> 

 2033 Ince-in-Makerfield Britannia Bridge J & I* <enquiries@britanniabridge.co.uk> 

 2034 Leigh Central J & I <enquiries@admin.leighcentral.wigan.sch.uk> 

 2036 Headteacher @ Tyldesley Primary <Yvonne.brown@leadinglearnersmat.co.uk> 

 2036 Tyldesley J & I <enquiries@tyldesley.llat.org.uk> 

 2037 Golborne J & I <enquiries@admin.golborneprimary.wigan.sch.uk> 

 2039 Lowton J & I <enquiries@admin.lowtonprimary.wigan.sch.uk> 

 2040 Leigh Newton Westpark J & I <enquiries@admin.newtonwestpark.wigan.sch.uk> 

 2043 Ashton-in-Makerfield R. L. Hughes J & I* <enquiries@admin.rlhughes.wigan.sch.uk> 

 2045 Atherton Meadowbank J & I* <enquiries@admin.meadowbank.wigan.sch.uk> 

 2046 Atherton Parklee J & I <enquiries@admin.parklee.wigan.sch.uk> 

 2047 Standish Wood Fold J & I <enquiries@admin.woodfold.wigan.sch.uk> 

 2049 Lowton West J & I <enquiries@admin.lowtonwest.wigan.sch.uk> 

 2050 Shevington Vale J & I <enquiries@admin.shevingtonvale.wigan.sch.uk> 

 2058 Tyldesley Garrett Hall J & I* <enquiries@admin.garretthall.wigan.sch.uk> 

 2062 Shevington Millbrook J & I <enquiries@admin.millbrook.wigan.sch.uk> 

 2064 Orrell Lamberhead Green J & I <enquiries@admin.lamberheadgreen.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3007 Wigan St. James' CE J & I <enquiries@admin.saintjames.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3010 Ashton-in-Makerfield Bryn St. Peter's CE J & I <enquiries@admin.ashtonsaintpeters.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3015 Atherton Hindsford CE J & I <enquiries@admin.hindsford.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3015 Headteacher @ Atherton Hindsford CE J & I <Headteacher@admin.hindsford.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3022 Leigh Westleigh Methodist J & I* <enquiries@admin.westleighmethodist.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3023 Atherton Chowbent J & I <enquiries@admin.chowbent.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3025 Leigh CE Primary <enquiries@admin.leighceprimary.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3027 Bedford Hall Methodist <enquiries@admin.bedfordhall.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3029 Ince-in-Makerfield St. Mary's CE J & I <enquiries@admin.saintmarys.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3030 Leigh St. Thomas' CE J & I <enquiries@admin.leighsaintthomas.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3300 Wigan St. Andrew's CE J & I <enquiries@admin.saintandrews.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3306 Wigan Highfield St. Matthew's CE J & I <hstm@ldst.org.uk> 

 3308 Wigan St. John's CE J & I <enquiries@admin.saintjohns.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3315 Wigan St. Paul's CE J & I <office@stpaulswigan.org.uk> 



 3326 Wigan St. Mary's & St. John's RC J & I <enquiries@admin.saintmaryandjohn.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3329 Wigan St. Patrick's RC J & I* <enquiries@saintpatricks.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3331 Wigan Sacred Heart RC J & I* <enquiries@admin.sacredheart.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3336 Wigan St. Aidan's RC J & I* <enquiries@admin.saintaidans.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3338 Wigan St. Catharine's CE J & I <enquiries@saintcatharines.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3350 Ashton-in-Makerfield St. Thomas' CE J & I <enquiries@ashtonsaintthomas.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3357 Standish St. Wilfrid's CE J & I* <enquiries@saintwilfrids.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3358 Standish Lower Ground St. Anne's CE J & I <enquiries@admin.saintannes.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3360 Abram St Johns CE J & I <enquiries@admin.abramsaintjohns.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3361 Bickershaw CE J & I <enquiries@admin.bickershaw.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3362 Hindley (All Saints) CE J & I <schooloffice@hindleyallsaints.co.uk> 

 3363 Hindley Castle Hill CE J & I <enquiries@admin.castlehill.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3364 Hindley Green St. John's CE J & I <enquiries@admin.hindleygreensaintjohns.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3366 Hindley St. Peter's CE J & I <enquiries@admin.hindleysaintpeters.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3367 Enquiries @ Ince CE Primary <l.hughes@ince.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3370 Atherton Howe Bridge CE J & I <enquiries@admin.howebridge.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3373 Leigh Westleigh St. Paul's CE J & I <enquiries@admin.westleighsaintpauls.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3374 Tyldesley Astley St. Stephen's CE J & I <enquiries@admin.astleysaintstephens.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3376 Tyldesley St. John's Mosley Common CE J & I <enquiries@sjmcschool.uk> 

 3377 Lowton St. Luke's CE J & I <enquiries@admin.saintlukes.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3378 Lowton St. Mary's CE J & I* <enquiries@admin.lowtonsaintmarys.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3379 Golborne St. Thomas CE J & I <enquiries@admin.golbornesaintthomas.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3383 Ashton-in-Makerfield Our Lady Immaculate RC <enquiries@ashtonourladys.onmicrosoft.com> 

 3386 Aspull Our Lady's RC J & I <enquiries@admin.aspullourladys.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3387 Aspull Holy Family RC J & I <enquiries@admin.aspullholyfamily.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3387 Headteacher @ Aspull Holy Family <headteacher@admin.aspullholyfamily.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3388 Orrell St. James' RC J & I <enquiries@admin.orrellsaintjames.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3389 Standish St. Marie's RC J & I <enquiries@admin.saintmaries.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3390 Hindley St. Benedict's RC J & I <enquiries@admin.saintbenedicts.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3394 Ince-in-Makerfield St. Williams RC J & I* <enquiries@admin.saintwilliams.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3396 Atherton St. Richard's RC J & I <enquiries@admin.saintrichards.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3397 Atherton Sacred Heart RC J & I <enquiries@admin.athertonsacredheart.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3400 Leigh St. Joseph's RC J & I <enquiries@admin.saintjosephs.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3403 Leigh Sacred Heart RC J & I <enquiries@admin.leighsacredheart.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3405 Leigh Twelve Apostles RC J & I <enquiries@admin.twelveapostles.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3406 Tyldesley Boothstown Holy Family RC J & I <enquiries@admin.boothstownholyfamily.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3407 Golborne (All Saints) RC J & I* <enquiries@admin.golborneallsaints.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3411 Leigh St. Gabriel's RC J & I <enquiries@admin.saintgabriels.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3413 Shevington St. Bernadette's RC J & I <enquiries@admin.saintbernadettes.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3415 Tyldesley Astley St. Ambrose Barlow RC J & I <enquiries@admin.saintambrosebarlow.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3419 Leigh Christ Church Pennington CE J & I <enquiries@admin.christchurch.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3423 Atherton St. Philip's CE J & I <enquiries@admin.saintphilips.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3424 Leigh CE Infants <admin@leighstmarys.co.uk> 

 3425 Leigh St. John's CE Infants <enquiries@admin.leighsaintjohnsinfant.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3427 Haigh & Aspull (St. David's) CE J & I <enquiries@admin.saintdavids.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3429 Atherton St. George's CE J & I <enquiries@admin.saintgeorges.wigan.sch.uk> 



 3431 Wigan St. Jude's RC J & I <enquiries@admin.saintjudes.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3432 Hindley Green Sacred Heart RC J & I <enquiries@admin.hindleygreensacredheart.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3433 Wigan St. Cuthbert's RC J & I <enquiries@saintcuthberts.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3434 Tyldesley St George's Central CE J & 1 <enquiries@admin.saintgeorgescentral.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3436 Headteacher @ Platt Bridge Community School <Headteacher@admin.plattbridge.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3437 Westfield Community School <enquiries@admin.westfield.wigan.sch.uk> 

 3438 Leigh St Peters <enquiries@admin.leighsaintpeters.wigan.sch.uk> 
 

SECONDARY SCHOOLS 

4002 Lowton CE High School <enquiries@lowtonhs.wigan.sch.uk> 

 4010 Orrell Abraham Guest High <Office@deantrustwigan.co.uk> 

 4015 Ashton-in-Makerfield Cansfield High <enquiries@admin.cansfield.wigan.sch.uk> 

 4019 Leigh Bedford High <enquiries@admin.bedford.wigan.sch.uk> 

 4020 Leigh Westleigh High <enquiries@admin.westleigh.wigan.sch.uk> 

 4022 Golborne High <enquiries@admin.golbornehigh.wigan.sch.uk> 

 4027 Shevington High <enquiries@shevingtonhigh.org.uk> 

 4034 Standish Community High <enquiries@admin.standishchs.wigan.sch.uk> 

 4035 Wigan Hawkley Hall Community High <enquiries@admin.hawkleyhall.wigan.sch.uk> 

 4501 Ashton-in-Makerfield Byrchall High <enquiries@admin.byrchall.wigan.sch.uk> 

 4608 Wigan Deanery CE High <enquiries@deanery.wigan.sch.uk> 

 4609 Wigan St John Fisher <office@sjf.wigan.sch.uk> 

 4614 Orrell St Peter's RC High <enquiries@admin.saintpetershigh.wigan.sch.uk> 

 4615 Leigh St Mary's High <enquiries@admin.st-maryshigh.wigan.sch.uk> 

 4805 Ashton-in-Makerfield St Edmund Arrowsmith RC High <enquiries@arrowsmith.wigan.sch.uk> 

 enquiries@hindley.outwood.com 
 

SPECIAL SCHOOLS 

1108 Three Towers APA <office@ttapa.net> 

 7002 Wigan Hope <enquiries@admin.hope.wigan.sch.uk> 

 7018 Willow Grove Primary <enquiries@admin.willowgrove.wigan.sch.uk> 

 7020 Rowantree <enquiries@admin.rowantree.wigan.sch.uk> 

 7022 Oakfield High School <enquiries@admin.oakfield.wigan.sch.uk> 

 7023 Newbridge L C <enquiries@admin.newbridge.wigan.sch.uk> 

enquiries@admin.Landgate.wigan.sch.uk 

 

mailto:enquiries@admin.Landgate.wigan.sch.uk

